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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Bear * 113.525 28.375 28.175 28.475 28.500
21 3 1T

170 Jacqueline Samaniego 9.525 9.250 9.4509.625
168 Elise Schofield 9.500 9.400 9.5509.450
169 Farah Cotter-Norwood 9.350 9.5009.400
175 Sofia West 9.525

2T Pacific West * 113.300 28.000 28.525 28.425 28.350
43 1 3

214 Minh-Tu Nguyen 9.400 9.425
215 Jasmine Dalangin 9.375 9.550 9.5009.550
212 Rose Chong 9.225 9.5509.475
213 Rowan Maxey 9.550 9.3009.400

2T Airborne * 113.300 28.225 28.225 28.475 28.375
32 2 1T

105 Karina Moy 9.450 9.350 9.6009.450
107 Roshanna Agah 9.400 9.500
106 Katelyn Eng 9.375 9.4259.625
109 Sydney Buerk 9.375 9.3509.400

4 San Mateo * 112.600 27.900 28.100 28.050 28.550
14 4 4

226 Claire Feick 9.450 9.525 9.625
229 Natalie Saadeh 9.300 9.150 9.3509.350
231 Ashanti Elie 9.150 9.5759.750
230 Avery Walters 9.425 8.950

5 West Valley * 108.350 27.525 26.625 26.975 27.225
86 5 13

244 Lindsey Gigliello 9.300 8.925 9.2009.025
246 Valerie Yang 9.175 8.675 8.9509.000
245 Olivia Long 9.050 9.025 9.0758.950

6 Peninsula * 108.000 27.675 26.275 26.325 27.725
55 8 17

217 Vanessa Pan 9.300 9.000 9.2009.100
219 Annika Olson 9.250 8.575 9.3258.450
218 Alexandra Chang 9.125 8.700
220 Grace Carpenter 9.2008.775
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7 Extreme * 107.800 27.000 25.850 27.625 27.325
711 11T 8

159 Karly Souto 9.000 8.825 9.2259.150
162 Grace Cole 9.000 8.425 9.2509.225
161 Sarah Masters 9.000 8.600 8.850
165 Leah Peterson 9.250

8 GymStars Stockton * 107.550 27.200 25.850 27.300 27.200
99 11T 9T

186 Erielle De La Cruz 9.200 8.225 9.1259.075
187 Lisa Akai 9.150 9.200 9.075
189 Kadence Gruno 8.850 9.0509.150
188 Mikaela-rose Martinez 8.425 9.025

9 Rodina Elite * 107.450 26.875 25.850 27.975 26.750
1712 11T 5

223 Victoria Thor 9.200 8.125 8.9259.350
224 Erica Garmashova 8.875 8.525 8.6009.025
222 Kayla Nguyen 8.800 9.200 9.2259.600

10 American * 107.425 27.400 25.875 27.075 27.075
147T 10 12

113 Payton Kawanami 9.150 8.550 9.0259.250
117 Julia Asiello 9.150 8.450 8.9508.675
118 Kayla Smaw 9.100 9.1009.150
116 Masha Pomelov 8.875

11 Dream Xtreme * 107.400 26.425 26.525 27.300 27.150
1117 7 9T

154 Taylor Dennis 9.200 9.150 9.125
153 Madelyn Gomez 8.725 8.425 9.050
152 Olivia McKenzie 8.500 8.950 9.1509.200
156 Amelia Weiss 8.8759.050

12 GymStars Modesto * 107.125 26.550 26.575 26.875 27.125
1215 6 14

183 Ariana Lopez 8.925 8.350 9.2259.025
184 Mara Semone 8.825 8.900 8.750
182 Shannon Chang 8.800 9.325 9.1509.175
185 Hailey Moore 8.675

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Nor-Cal Level 6 & 7 State
Team Results
Mar 29-30, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 3/30/2014 7:41 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

13 Accel * 107.075 26.750 26.125 27.100 27.100
1313 9 11

101 Janell Castro 9.175 8.775 8.9509.100
102 Karina Wade 8.875 8.700 8.825
103 Paige Ivancich 8.700 8.650 9.1259.175
104 Beth Wyatt 9.025

14 Champion * 106.950 26.375 25.450 27.725 27.400
618 14 7

131 Destiny Hicks 8.900 8.600 9.2509.175
133 Kayleigh Gonzalez 8.775 8.575 9.1509.375
132 Sadie Wilson 8.700 8.275 9.0009.175

15 Clovis * 106.625 27.400 24.500 27.775 26.950
15T7T 18 6

137 Ashley Santos 9.225 7.450 9.1759.325
136 Chloe Rodriguez 9.150 8.675 9.1259.225
138 Savannah Uhlir 9.025 8.375 8.6509.225

16T CalSports-Great Oaks * 104.675 26.575 24.325 26.600 27.175
1014 19 16

140 Allison Swift 9.025 8.200 9.0508.575
139 Caley King 8.800 8.225 9.1008.750
141 Emily Gringorten 8.750 7.900 9.0259.275

16T CalSports-Race * 104.675 27.125 24.300 26.300 26.950
15T10 20 18

142 Emily Kimball 9.200 9.100
145 Riley Kern 9.100 8.350 8.7759.000
144 Leah Peterson 8.825 7.950 9.0758.650
147 Julia da Silva 8.000 8.650

18 High Definition * 104.350 26.225 25.275 26.700 26.150
1819 15 15

194 Katie Haegele 9.000 8.550 8.7008.950
197 Morgan May 8.675 8.275 8.750
195 Bryanna Chaname 8.550 8.775
196 Rebecca Silva 8.450 8.7008.975
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19 GymWorld * 102.450 26.500 24.725 26.275 24.950
2016 17 19

191 Sonja Wheaton 8.900 8.350 8.8008.925
190 Lauren Smart 8.800 8.550 8.4008.900
192 Rowan Hatch 8.800 7.825 7.7508.450

20 The Cave * 101.825 26.125 24.850 24.875 25.975
1920 16 21

239 Mia Bonkowski 8.875 8.250 8.6508.250
241 Olivia Nicandri 8.650 8.125 8.5507.675
240 Ashlyn D'Orazio 8.600 8.475 8.7758.950

21 Demaray's * 97.250 24.275 23.025 25.650 24.300
2121 21 20

148 Jamie Famadico 8.225 7.750 8.3008.425
150 Audrey Ng 8.050 7.900 7.5508.475
149 Charlotte Erickson 8.000 7.375 8.4508.750
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